Race Date

September 18, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 (<5

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 (<5)
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 (<5)
30 27
31 28
32 29
33 30
34 (>7)
35 (<5)
36 31
37 (<5)
38 (>7)
39 32
40 33
41 34
42 35
43 36
44 37
45 38
46 39
47 (>7)
48 (>7)

875
793
270
560
944
794
607
898
871
377
879
901
868
874
796
929
935
939
1179
261
266
933
1092
795
943
520
727
1176
203
524
942
880
376
940
976
873
1138
869
260
842
845
841
847
565
726
631
948
925

Charlie Schiessl
Evan Pohl
Carson Maish
Joe Wilson

Nick Magnusson
George Bjorklund
Oliver Jesme
Nathan Nations
Eli Hall

Nate Blake
Aiden Birch
Jacob Schnoor
Shane Crowley
Landon Reier
Reese Mowell
Brennen Johnson
Noah Urness
Bodee Hovda
Griffin Marvin
Will Termont
Hunter Heim
Gunnar Lund
Braydin Lund
Tyler Gunn
Gram Lovgren
John Devries
Nate Dremmel
Owen Jensen
Aiden Nelson
Sam Wishard
Ryan Erickson
Steve Maschhoff
Garrett Olson
Devin Cossentine
Logan Robben
Cole Sposito
Simon Snyder
Logan Fogarty
Moses Son
Oakley Carlson
Connor Larson
Jed Carlson
Parker Sanchez
Gabe Schmitz
Max Dremmel
Hunter Jordheim
Evan Osweiler
Alex Ballard

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
JH 3200

Team

Pequot Lakes
Nevis

Bemidji
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Roseau

Nevis
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Pine River-Backus
Pequot Lakes
Pillager

Pequot Lakes

Pine River-Backus
Pequot Lakes
Pequot Lakes
Nevis

Roseau

Roseau

Roseau
Warroad

Bemidji

Bemidji

Roseau
Thief River Falls
Nevis

Roseau
Clearbrook-Gonvick
International Falls
Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau

Pequot Lakes
Pillager

Roseau
Staples-Motley
Pequot Lakes
Wadena Deer Creek
Pequot Lakes
Bemidji

Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
International Falls
East Grand Forks
Roseau

Roseau

N ©O© N 00000000000 NN0O0ONO)OOOOOWWOWwWNWOWOONN0ONOMOONNOOON0OONN OO ON oo

12:17.3
12:25.0
12:38.1
12:39.9
12:46.9
12:48.5
13:02.4
13:02.7
13:04.3
13:08.6
13:09.9
13:10.5
13:12.2
13:15.1
13:16.4
13:19.9
13:26.2
13:28.5
13:32.9
13:33.8
13:34.8
13:35.8
13:36.9
13:37.6
13:38.2
13:40.3
13:42.8
13:45.1
13:46.4
13:46.6
13:47.0
13:49.1
13:50.3
13:51.6
13:54.3
13:54.4
13:59.1
14:01.9
14:05.0
14:07.7
14:09.1
14:09.3
14:09.7
14:11.9
14:13.4
14:17.5
14:21.1
14:21.5

09/18/2018 05:04:52

Pace

3:50/K
3:53/K
3:57/K
3:57/K
3:59/K
4:00/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:05/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:12/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:14/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:20/K
4:21/K
4:21/K
4:22/K
4:23/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:25/K
4:25/K
4:25/K
4:26/K
4:27/K
4:28/K
4:29/K
4:29/K




Race Date
September 18, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

40
41
42
43
44
45
(<5)
46
47
48
(<5)
(<5)
-7
49
-7
50
-7
-7
51
-7
(<5)
52
(<5)
-7
>7)
53
(<5)
>7)
54
-7
>7)
55
-7
56
57
-7
(<5)
58
59
60
(<5)
(<5)
61
-7
>7)
62
63
-7

358
792
264
691
667
247
903
661
253
562
975
1136
254
1177
243
563
246
269
633
244
1196
836
1137
248
255
663
214
867
1182
938
934
1089
262
724
723
945
202
844
730
552
768
215
696
932
926
632
692
257

Ezra Notch
Daniel Lindow
Sam Gifford
Simon Joy

Kale Ovsak
Adam Allery
Jordan Tisdell
Brady Borah
Bjorn Krona
Jacob Anderson
Dillan Robben
Bjorn Brunsberg
Noah Ness
Erick Comstock
Max Louvar
Dalton Grubb
Nate Williams
Brett Kurschner
Jonah Vandervort
Jack Lundquist
Jackson Kekke
Esteban Garza
Phillip Ross

Eli Berg

Parker Noah
Cael Pausch
Ayden Hagen
Eli Johnson
Nels Nestegard
Logan Hedlund
Braydn Thingvold
Tyler Brouse
Elijah Weeks
Brady Silvers
Mitch Erickson
Ronan Montana
Tucker Hanson
Reece Henkes
Anthony Scholler
Isaac Gifford
Satchel McDonald
Palmer Olson
Kris Rasmussen
Titus Kvien

Ben Butler
Charles Nelson
Alex Lien

Collin Schaefer

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
JH 3200

Team

Pillager

Nevis

Bemidji

Hawley

Frazee

Bemidji

Pine River-Backus
Frazee

Bemidji
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Staples-Motley
Wadena Deer Creek
Bemidji
Warroad

Bemidji
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Bemidji

Bemidji

East Grand Forks
Bemidji
West Marshall Fusion
Pelican Rapids
Wadena Deer Creek
Bemidji

Bemidji

Frazee
Bagley/Fosston
Pequot Lakes
Warroad

Roseau

Roseau

Thief River Falls
Bemidji

International Falls
International Falls
Roseau
Ada-Borup/Norman
Pelican Rapids
International Falls
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Lake Park-Audubon
Bagley/Fosston
Hawley

Roseau

Roseau

East Grand Forks
Hawley

Bemidji
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14:24.2
14:25.5
14:29.0
14:33.6
14:34.2
14:34.4
14:34.6
14:35.7
14:39.4
14:43.7
14:44.6
14:46.3
14:50.3
14:57.6
15:05.9
15:09.5
15:14.1
15:16.2
15:16.4
15:17.1
15:17.2
15:17.5
15:18.6
15:21.9
15:22.4
15:23.9
15:24.4
15:24.9
15:30.5
15:31.2
15:31.7
15:32.5
15:33.8
15:34.4
15:36.4
15:37.0
15:37.3
15:37.6
15:38.8
15:39.1
15:41.3
15:45.1
15:46.8
15:47.2
15:47.7
15:50.4
15:51.1
15:51.5

09/18/2018 05:04:52

Pace

4:30/K
4:30/K
4:32/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:35/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:37/K
4:38/K
4:40/K
4:43/K
4:44/K
4:46/K
4:46/K
4:46/K
4:47/K
4:47/K
4:47/K
4:47/K
4:48/K
4:48/K
4:48/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:51/K
4:51/K
4:51/K
4:51/K
4:52/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:54/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
4:57/K
4:57/K
4:57/K




Race Date
September 18, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

97 64 357
98 65 747
99 (<5) 978

100 66 846

101 (<5) 767

102 (>7) 931

103 (>7) 838

104 67 634

105 (>7) 265

106 (>7) 843

107 68 630

108 (>7) 941

109 (>7) 268

110 (>7) 936

111 69 1085

112 (>7) 930

113 (>7) 928

114 (>7) 252

115 (>7) 258

116 (<5) 818

117 70 1173
118 (<5) 1194
119 (>7) 245
120 (<5) 1195

121 71 367
122 (>7) 937
123 (>7) 927
124 72 635
125 (<5) 817
126 73 722
127 74 521
128 75 665
129 (<5) 804
130 76 666
131 77 662

132 78 1086
133 79 748
134 80 1174

135 (<5) 299
136 (>7) 840
137 81 297
138 82 746
139 (<5) 902
140 83 352
141 84 353
142 85 702
143 (>7) 263
144 (<5) 1118

Results By Hero's Timing

Brenden Brichacek
Yilikal Schiro

Will Dolezal
Brady Petznick
Nathan Dornbusch
Jake Kvien

Ethan Walters
Isaac Helland
Austin Hanson
Philip Dykhoff
Payton Donarski
Joseph Delaney
Sydney Kingbird
Mitchell Berger
Spencer Hempel
Logan Koubandonh
Austin Hagen
Corbin Hadrava
Isaac Schouten
Evan Washburn
Simon Anderson
Tommy Swanson
Carson Turn
Hunter Bergh
Jacob Abear
Colby Buckwitz
Seth Erickson
Rylee Johnson
John O'Brien
Odin Hansen
Tommy Strabbe
Skyler Anderson
Pierce Deblieck
Landyn Krueger - Pierce
William Olson
Jack Krein

Daniel Sopkowiak
Dane Fish

Toby Opsal
Mason Blahut
Andrew Olson
Joshua Dorow
Cody Deplazes
Daniel Rankin
Jayden Bergerson
Isaac Ames
Walker Erickson
Henry Hultberg

www. herostiming.com

Boys
JH 3200

Team

Pillager

Lake of the
Staples-Motley
Pelican Rapids
Lake Park-Audubon
Roseau

Pelican Rapids
East Grand Forks
Bemidji

Pelican Rapids
East Grand Forks
Roseau

Bemidji

Roseau
Thief River Falls
Roseau

Roseau

Bemidji

Bemidiji

Parkers Prairie
Warroad
West Marshall Fusion
Bemidji
West Marshall Fusion
Pillager

Roseau

Roseau

East Grand Forks
Parkers Prairie
International Falls
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Frazee

Park Rapids Area
Frazee

Frazee
Thief River Falls
Lake of the
Warroad

Laporte

Pelican Rapids
Lake of the

Lake of the

Pine River-Backus
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Hawley

Bemidji

United North Central

3
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15:55.9
15:58.4
16:00.1
16:05.3
16:06.0
16:07.4
16:07.7
16:09.6
16:12.0
16:13.2
16:13.3
16:17.2
16:19.0
16:20.5
16:20.7
16:21.4
16:26.1
16:27.3
16:28.0
16:34.1
16:38.4
16:39.6
16:41.5
16:47.1
16:48.3
16:49.2
16:52.6
16:55.5
16:56.2
16:57.2
16:58.3
16:59.3
17:02.1
17:05.3
17:09.4
17:21.2
17:30.1
17:51.8
17:55.1
17:55.6
18:07.6
18:18.2
18:19.5
18:23.0
18:23.5
18:31.0
18:35.6
18:49.6

09/18/2018 05:04:52

Pace

4:58/K
4:59/K
5:00/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:03/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:05/K
5:06/K
5:06/K
5:06/K
5:07/K
5:08/K
5:08/K
5:09/K
5:11/K
5:12/K
5:12/K
5:13/K
5:15/K
5:15/K
5:15/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
5:18/K
5:18/K
5:18/K
5:19/K
5:20/K
5:22/K
5:25/K
5:28/K
5:35/K
5:36/K
5:36/K
5:40/K
5:43/K
5:43/K
5:45/K
5:45/K
5:47/K
5:48/K
5:53/K




Race Date

September 18, 2018

2018 Bagley XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

145 86 750 David Brown
146 87 664 Eric Rodelo

147 (> 7) 837 Cale Richardson
148 88 749  Aaron Brown
149 89 700 Landon Bahls
150 90 1087 Colin Bottem
151 91 1090 Noah Burkel

152 (>7) 872 Colten McGuire
153 (>7) 271 Aden Martin

154 92 523 Warren Thompson
155 93 1091 Logan Gilbertson

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Boys
JH 3200

Team

Lake of the
Frazee

Pelican Rapids
Lake of the
Hawley
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Pequot Lakes
Bemidji
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Thief River Falls
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o

N © o~~~

Time Pace

19:15.2 6:01/K
19:35.0 6:07/K
19:47.5 6:11/K
20:02.7 6:16/K
20:04.2 6:16/K
21:14.7 6:38/K
21:26.9 6:42/K
21:48.4 6:49/K
21:57.7 6:52/K
22:28.1 7:01/K
24:39.7 7:42/K

09/18/2018 05:04:52



Race Date

September 18, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Pequot Lakes
Team Score (places): 42

875
871
879
868
874
880
873
869
867
872
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Charlie Schiessl
Eli Hall

Aiden Birch
Shane Crowley
Landon Reier
Steve Maschhoff
Cole Sposito
Logan Fogarty
Eli Johnson
Colten McGuire

Team - Roseau
Team Score (places): 70

1 944
2 929
3 935
4 939
5 933
6 943
7 942
8 940
9 948
10 925
11 938
12 934
13 945
14 932
15 926
16 931
17 941
18 936
19 930
20 928
21 937
22 927

Nick Magnusson
Brennen Johnson
Noah Urness
Bodee Hovda
Gunnar Lund
Gram Lovgren
Ryan Erickson
Devin Cossentine
Evan Osweiler
Alex Ballard
Logan Hedlund
Braydn Thingvold
Ronan Montana
Titus Kvien

Ben Butler

Jake Kvien
Joseph Delaney
Mitchell Berger
Logan Koubandonh
Austin Hagen
Colby Buckwitz
Seth Erickson

Team - Nevis
Team Score (places): 84

1 793
2 794
3 796

Evan Pohl
George Bjorklund
Reese Mowell

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Grade

Boys
JH 3200

Overall
Place
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Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

1

8

10

11

12
(29)
(31)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

5

14

15

16

20
(23)
(28)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN

13

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

19
30
42

(71)

(102)

Finish Position

19
34
50
70

(93)

(121)

Finish Position

21

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 12:59.7

12:17.3
13:04.3
13:09.9
13:12.2
13:15.1
13:49.1
13:54.4
14:01.9
15:24.9
21:48.4

2

12:17.3 0:00.0
25:21.6 0:47.0
38:31.5 0:52.6
51:43.7 0:54.9
1:04:58.8 0:57.8
1:18:47.9 1:31.8
1:32:42.3 1:37.1
1:46:44.2 1:44.6
2:02:09.1 3:07.6
2:23:57.5 9:31.1

Average Time: 13:19.4

12:46.9
13:19.9
13:26.2
13:28.5
13:35.8
13:38.2
13:47.0
13:51.6
14:21.1
14:21.5
15:31.2
15:31.7
15:37.0
15:47.2
15:47.7
16:07.4
16:17.2
16:20.5
16:21.4
16:26.1
16:49.2
16:52.6

3

12:46.9 0:00.0

26:06.8 0:33.0

39:33.0 0:39.3

53:01.5 0:41.6
1:06:37.3 0:48.9
1:20:15.5 0:51.3
1:34:02.5 1:00.1
1:47:54.1 1:04.7
2:02:15.2 1:34.2
2:16:36.7 1:34.6
2:32:07.9 2:44.3
2:47:39.6 2:44.8
3:03:16.6 2:50.1
3:19:03.8 3:00.3
3:34:51.5 3:00.8
3:50:58.9 3:20.5
4:07:16.1 3:30.3
4:23:36.6 3:33.6
4:39:58.0 3:34.5
4:56:24.1 3:39.2
5:13:13.3 4:02.3
5:30:05.9 4:05.7

Average Time: 13:18.6

12:25.0
12:48.5
13:16.4

12:25.0 0:00.0
25:13.5 0:23.5
38:29.9 0:51.4

09/18/2018 05:04:58



Race Date 2018 Bagley XC Invitational

September 18, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
JH 3200
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Nevis Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 84 Average Time: 13:18.6
4 795 Tyler Gunn 9 22 43 13:37.6 52:07.5 1:12.6
5 792 Daniel Lindow 6 41 84 14:25.5  1:06:33.0 2:00.5
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 13:40.1
1 270 Carson Maish 8 3 3 12:38.1 12:38.1 0:00.0
2 261 Will Termont 7 18 21 13:33.8 26:11.9 0:55.7
3 266 Hunter Heim 8 19 40 13:34.8 39:46.7 0:56.7
4 260 Moses Son 7 32 72 14:05.0 53:51.7 1:26.9
5 264 Sam Gifford 8 42 114 14:29.0 1:08:20.7 1:50.9
6 247 Adam Allery 7 (45) (159) 14:34.4  1:22:55.1 1:56.3
7 253 Bjorn Krona 7 47 (206) 14:39.4  1:37:34.5 2:01.3
8 254 Noah Ness 7 More Than 7 14:50.3 1:52:24.8 2:12.2
9 243 Max Louvar 6 More Than 7 15:05.9  2:07:30.7 2:27.8
10 246 Nate Williams 6 More Than 7 15:14.1  2:22:44.8 2:36.0
11 269 Brett Kurschner 8 More Than 7 15:16.2 2:38:01.0 2:38.1
12 244 Jack Lundquist 6 More Than 7 15:17.1  2:53:18.1 2:39.0
13 248 EliBerg 7 More Than 7 15:21.9  3:08:40.0 2:43.8
14 255 Parker Noah 7 More Than 7 15:22.4 3:24:02.4 2:44.3
15 262 Elijah Weeks 7 More Than 7 15:33.8  3:39:36.2 2:55.7
16 257 Collin Schaefer 7 More Than 7 15:51.5 3:55:27.7 3:13.4
17 265 Austin Hanson 8 More Than 7 16:12.0 4:11:39.7 3:33.9
18 268 Sydney Kingbird 8 More Than 7 16:19.0 4:27:58.7 3:40.9
19 252 Corbin Hadrava 7 More Than 7 16:27.3 4:44:26.0 3:49.2
20 258 Isaac Schouten 7 More Than 7 16:28.0 5:00:54.0 3:49.9
21 245 Carson Turn 6 More Than 7 16:41.5 5:17:35.5 4:.03.4
22 263 Walker Erickson 8 More Than 7 18:35.6 5:36:11.1 5:57.5
23 271 Aden Martin 8 More Than 7 21:57.7 5:58:08.8 9:19.6
Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 146 Average Time: 13:57.4
1 560 Joe Wilson 7 4 4 12:39.9 12:39.9 0:00.0
2 607 Oliver Jesme 9 7 11 13:02.4 25:42.3 0:22.5
3 565 Gabe Schmitz 8 37 48 14:11.9 39:54.2 1:32.0
4 562 Jacob Anderson 8 48 96 14:43.7 54:37.9 2:03.8
5 563 Dalton Grubb 8 50 146 15:09.5 1:09:47.4 2:29.6
6 552 lIsaac Gifford 7 (60) (206) 15:39.1 1:25:26.5 2:50.2
Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 190 Average Time: 14:22.6

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 2 09/18/2018 05:04:58



2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 18, 2018

Boys
JH 3200
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 190 Average Time: 14:22.6
1 842 Oakley Carlson 8 33 33 14:07.7 14:07.7 0:00.0
2 845 Connor Larson 8 34 67 14:09.1 28:16.8 0:014
3 841 Jed Carlson 8 35 102 14:09.3 42:26.1 0:01.6
4 847 Parker Sanchez 8 36 138 14:09.7 56:35.8 0:02.0
5 836 Esteban Garza 7 52 190 15:17.5 1:11:53.3 1:09.8
6 844 Reece Henkes 8 (58) (248) 15:37.6  1:27:30.9 1:29.9
7 846 Brady Petznick 8 (66) (314) 16:05.3  1:43:36.2 1:57.6
8 838 Ethan Walters 7 More Than 7 16:07.7  1:59:43.9 2:00.0
9 843 Philip Dykhoff 8 More Than 7 16:13.2  2:15:57.1 2:05.5
10 840 Mason Blahut 8 More Than 7 17:55.6  2:33:52.7 3:47.9
11 837 Cale Richardson 7 More Than 7 19:47.5 2:53:40.2 5:39.8
Team - Pillager Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 214 Average Time: 14:49.4
1 377 Nate Blake 9 9 9 13:08.6 13:08.6 0:00.0
2 376 Garrett Olson 9 30 39 13:50.3 26:58.9 0:41.7
3 358 EzraNotch 7 40 79 14:24.2 41:23.1 1:15.6
4 357 Brenden Brichacek 7 64 143 15:55.9 57:19.0 2:47.3
5 367 Jacob Abear 8 71 214 16:48.3  1:14:07.3 3:39.7
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 216 Average Time: 14:52.9
1 1179 Griffin Marvin 8 17 17 13:32.9 13:32.9 0:00.0
2 1176 Owen Jensen 7 26 43 13:45.1 27:18.0 0:12.2
3 1177 Erick Comstock 8 49 92 14:57.6 42:15.6 1:24.7
4 1182 Nels Nestegard 9 54 146 15:30.5 57:46.1 1:57.6
5 1173 Simon Anderson 7 70 216 16:38.4  1:14:24.5 3:05.5
6 1174 Dane Fish 7 (80) (296) 17:51.8  1:32:16.3 4:18.9
Team - International Falls Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 235 Average Time: 14:57.1
1 727 Nate Dremmel 8 25 25 13:42.8 13:42.8 0:00.0
2 726 Max Dremmel 8 38 63 14:13.4 27:56.2 0:30.6
3 724 Brady Silvers 7 56 119 15:34.4 43:30.6 1:51.6
4 723 Mitch Erickson 7 57 176 15:36.4 59:07.0 1:53.6
5 730 Anthony Scholler 9 59 235 15:38.8  1:14:45.8 1:56.0
6 722 Odin Hansen 6 (73) (308) 16:57.2  1:31:43.0 3:14.4
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Race Date 2018 Bagley XC Invitational

September 18, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
JH 3200
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 287 Average Time: 15:33.4
1 631 Hunter Jordheim 7 39 39 14:17.5 14:17.5 0:00.0
2 633 Jonah Vandervort 7 51 90 15:16.4 29:33.9 0:58.9
3 632 Charles Nelson 7 62 152 15:50.4 45:24.3 1:32.9
4 634 lIsaac Helland 8 67 219 16:09.6  1:01:33.9 1:52.1
5 630 Payton Donarski 7 68 287 16:13.3  1:17:47.2 1:55.8
6 635 Rylee Johnson 8 (72) (359) 16:55.5  1:34:42.7 2:38.0
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 292 Average Time: 16:14.3
1 520 John Devries 9 24 24 13:40.3 13:40.3 0:00.0
2 524 Sam Wishard 9 27 51 13:46.6 27:26.9 0:06.3
3 521 Tommy Strabbe 9 74 125 16:58.3 44:25.2 3:18.0
4 352 Daniel Rankin 8 83 208 18:23.0  1:02:48.2 4:42.7
5 353 Jayden Bergerson 9 84 292 18:23.5  1:21:11.7 4:43.2
6 523 Warren Thompson 9 (92) (384) 22:28.1  1:43:39.8 8:47.8
Team - Frazee Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 294 Average Time: 15:43.6
1 667 Kale Ovsak 8 44 44 14:34.2 14:34.2 0:00.0
2 661 Brady Borah 7 46 90 14:35.7 29:09.9 0:01.5
3 663 Cael Pausch 7 53 143 15:23.9 44:33.8 0:49.7
4 665 Skyler Anderson 8 75 218 16:59.3  1:01:33.1 2:25.1
5 666 Landyn Krueger - Pierce 8 76 294 17:05.3  1:18:38.4 2:31.1
6 662 William Olson 7 (77) (371) 17:09.4  1:35:47.8 2:35.2
7 664 Eric Rodelo 7 (87) (458) 19:35.0 1:55:22.8 5:00.8
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 313 Average Time: 16:49.2
1 1092 Braydin Lund 7 21 21 13:36.9 13:36.9 0:00.0
2 1089 Tyler Brouse 7 55 76 15:32.5 29:09.4 1:55.6
3 1085 Spencer Hempel 6 69 145 16:20.7 45:30.1 2:43.8
4 1086 Jack Krein 6 78 223 17:21.2  1:02:51.3 3:44.3
5 1087 Colin Bottem 7 90 313 21:14.7  1:24:06.0 7:37.8
6 1090 Noah Burkel 7 (91) (404) 21:26.9  1:45:32.9 7:50.0
7 1091 Logan Gilbertson 7 (93) (497) 24:39.7 2:10:12.6 11:02.8
Team - Hawley Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 341 Average Time: 16:57.3
1 691 Simon Joy 7 43 43 14:33.6 14:33.6 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 18, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Hawley

a b~ wdN

Team Score (places): 341

696 Kris Rasmussen
692 Alex Lien

702 lIsaac Ames
700 Landon Bahls

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River

oA, WDN B

Team Score (places): 393

747 Yilikal Schiro

748 Daniel Sopkowiak

297 Andrew Olson
746 Joshua Dorow
750 David Brown
749 Aaron Brown

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County

1
2

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places):Inc.

1
2

Team - Lake Park-Audubon
Team Score (places):Inc.

1
2

Team Score (places):Inc.

203 Aiden Nelson
202 Tucker Hanson

214 Ayden Hagen
215 Palmer Olson

768 Satchel McDonald
767 Nathan Dornbusch

Team - Laporte

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 299 Toby Opsal

Team - Park Rapids Area
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 804 Pierce Deblieck

Boys
JH 3200
Overall
Grade Place

8 61
7 63
11 85
10 89
7 65
7 79
9 81
7 82
8 86
8 (88)
8 Less Than
8 Less Than
6 Less Than
8 Less Than
8 Less Than
8 Less Than
7 Less Than
8 Less Than
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

104
167
252
341

Finish Position

65
144
225
307
393

(481)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 14

Average Time: 16:57.3

15:46.8 30:20.4
15:51.1 46:11.5
18:31.0 1:04:42.5
20:04.2  1:24:46.7

15

1:13.2
1:17.5
3:57.4
5:30.6

Average Time: 17:49.9

15:58.4 15:58.4 0:00.0
17:30.1 33:28.5 1:31.7
18:07.6 51:36.1 2:09.2
18:18.2  1:09:54.3 2:19.8
19:15.2  1:29:09.5 3:16.8
20:02.7  1:49:12.2 4:04.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

13:46.4 13:46.4 0:00.0
15:37.3 29:23.7 1:50.9
- Inc.

Average Time:

15:24.4 15:24.4 0:00.0
15:45.1 31:09.5 0:20.7
- Inc.

Average Time:

15:41.3 15:41.3 0:00.0
16:06.0 31:47.3 0:24.7
- Inc.

Average Time:

17:55.1 17:55.1 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

17:02.1 17:02.1 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 18, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Parkers Prairie
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 818 Evan Washburn
2 817 John O'Brien

Team - Pine River-Backus
Team Score (places):Inc.

898 Nathan Nations
901 Jacob Schnoor
903 Jordan Tisdell

902 Cody Deplazes

A WDNPF

Team - Staples-Motley
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 976 Logan Robben

2 975 Dillan Robben
3 978 Will Dolezal

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Team - United North Central Warriors

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1118 Henry Hultberg

Team - Wadena Deer Creek
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1138 Simon Snyder
2 1136 Bjorn Brunsberg
3 1137 Phillip Ross

Team - West Marshall Fusion
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1196 Jackson Kekke
2 1194 Tommy Swanson
3 1195 Hunter Bergh

Boys
JH 3200
Overall
Grade Place
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
6 Less Than 5
6 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
6
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- Inc.
Average Time:
16:34.1 16:34.1 0:00.0
16:56.2 33:30.3 0:22.1
- Inc.
Average Time:
13:02.7 13:02.7 0:00.0
13:10.5 26:13.2 0:07.8
14:34.6 40:47.8 1:31.9
18:19.5 59:07.3 5:16.8
- Inc.
Average Time:
13:54.3 13:54.3 0:00.0
14:44.6 28:38.9 0:50.3
16:00.1 44:39.0 2:05.8
- Inc.
Average Time:
18:49.6 18:49.6 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
13:59.1 13:59.1 0:00.0
14:46.3 28:45.4 0:47.2
15:18.6 44:04.0 1:19.5
- Inc.
Average Time:
15:17.2 15:17.2 0:00.0
16:39.6 31:56.8 1:22.4
16:47.1 48:43.9 1:29.9
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